Marine Corps Holiday Classic at Armory Track & Field Center, NY (Girls)
12/27/2007

Frosh 4x800 Relay

Socci, Jenna
Cubbage, Alexis
Feeley, Jessica

Gunderson, Holly

4x200 Relay
Veltz, Michelle
Socci, Jenna
Feeley, Jessica
Larkin, Tejah

DMR 12-4-8-16
Whitefleet, Allie
Brown, Tiara
Lowe, Tess

Peters, Samantha

SMR 4-2-2-8 “A”
13th Place
Lowe, Tess
Cubbage, Alexis
Fulmer, Genesis

Peters, Samantha

SMR 4-2-2-8 “B”
Howard, Ivohna
Glover, Angelica
Hoff, Danielle
Whitefleet, Allie

4x400 Relay
Cubbage, Alexis
Fulmer, Genesis
Howard, lvohna
Glover, Angelica

High Jump (Team)

3rd Place
Brown, Tiara
Hoff, Danielle

800
800
800
800

200
200
200
200

1200
400
800

1600

400
200
200
800

400
200
200
800

400
400
400
400

2:47.40
2:51.30
3:02.40
3:12.20

11:57.55

29.10
30.30
33.20
32.80

2:06.55

4:23.70
1:14.90
2:30.60
5:39.70

13:48.20

1:05.80
28.50
27.70

2:30.80

4:32.84

1:09.80
29.20
33.40

2:46.40

4:57.65

1:05.80
1:03.40
1:09.20
1:07.10

4:25.99

4'10.00"
4' 08.00"

9' 06.00"

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments
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